
θ1/sin
1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 3 3.2 3.4

 r
es

ol
ut

io
n 

(m
ra

d)
θ

6

8

10

12

14

16

18
 resolution, p=22.5 MeVθ

Data

MC

θ1/sin
1 1.5 2 2.5 3

 r
es

ol
ut

io
n 

(m
ra

d)
θ

6

8

10

12

14

16

18
 resolution, p=27.5 MeVθ

θ1/sin
1 1.5 2 2.5 3

 r
es

ol
ut

io
n 

(m
ra

d)
θ

6

8

10

12

14

16

18
 resolution, p=32.5 MeVθ

θ1/sin
1 1.5 2 2.5 3

 r
es

ol
ut

io
n 

(m
ra

d)
θ

6

8

10

12

14

16

18
 resolution, p=37.5 MeVθ


